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Company Point of Contact Address  Phone  Email 
 

 
 

Hilary J. Rauch 4835 Worchester Place  
Jamestown, NC 27282 

336/852-4899 hrauch@infionline.net 

Allan Consulting Robert D. Allan P.O. Box 31257 
Knoxville, TN 37930 

865/556-0657 robertdallan@comcast.net 
 

Aspen Systems Corporation David Belak 2277 Research Blvd. 
MS-4R 
Rockville, MD 20850  

301/519-5811 dbelak@aspensys.com 
 

Aspen Systems Corporation Kate Fortney 2277 Research Blvd. 
MS-7E 
Rockville, MD 20850 

301/519-5518 kfortney@aspensys.com 
 

Aspen Systems Corporation Patrick McCarthy 2277 Research Blvd. 
MS- 4T 
Rockville, MD 20850 

301/519-6314 pmccarthy@aspensys.com 
 

Aspen Systems Corporation Kenneth Murray 2277 Research Blvd. 
MS-4O 
Rockville, MD 20850 

301/519-5826 kmurray@aspensys.com 
 

Aspen Systems Corporation Faith Klareich 2277 Research Blvd. 
MS -4T 
Rockville, MD 20850 

301/519-6627 fklareich@aspensys.com 
 

Aspen Systems Corporation Allan Kalkstein 2277 Research Blvd. 
MS- 4G 
Rockville, MD 20850 

301/519-5224 akalkstein@aspensys.com 
 

BNI Linda K. Trocki P.O. Box 193965 
San Francisco, CA 94920 

415/768-2234 lktrocki@bechtel.com 
 

Building Technology Associates, 
Inc 

George Francis Hughes 7377 Mission Hills Dr. 
Las Vegas, NV  89113 

702/493-1733  

Burns and Roe Enterprises Raymond P. Chuebon 800 Kinderkamack Rd. 201/986-4225 rchuebon@roe.com 



Oradell, NJ 07649  
Burns and Roe Enterprises Randall Roe 1400 K Street 

Washington, DC 20005 
202/898-1500 rroe@roe.com 

 
Burns and Roe Enterprises Gary Hammond 2809 So. Lynnhaven Rd. 

Virginia Beach, VA 
757/340-1107 ghammond@roe.com 

 
BWXT Services 
 

Charles Bernhard 100 Union Valley Rd 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 

865/384-9764 cwbernhard@bwxt.com 

BWXT Services 
 

Ross T. Thomas 2016 Mt. Athos Rd. 
Lynchburg, VA 24504 

434/522-6439 rtthomas@bwxt.com 

BWXT Services 
 

David R. Ferris 2016 Mt. Athos Rd. 
Lynchburg, VA 24504 

434/522-6855 drferris@bwxt.com 

BWXT Services 
 

Randy L. Howard 2016 Mt. Athos Rd. 
Lynchburg, VA 24504 

434/522-36793 rlhoward@bwxt.com 

CH2M Hill Inc. Anthony L. Watkins 151 LaFayette Dr. 
Suite 110 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 

865/483-9032 lwatkins@ch2m.com 
 

CH2M Hill Inc. Cathy R. Hickey 151 LaFayette Dr. 
Suite 110 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 

865/483-9032  
 

CSC Michael D. Dallas Applied Technology Division 
P.O. Box 58907 
Houston, TX   77258 

281/483-3880 Michael.dallas1@jsc.nasa.gov 

Duratek Tom A. Jouvanis 1009 Commerce Park Dr.  
Suite 100 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 

703/283-4216 tajouvanis@duratekinc.com 
 

Dynamac Corporation Douglas Britt 2275 Research Blvd. 
Suite 300 
Rockville, MD 20850 

301/417-6053 doug.britt@dynamac.com 
 

Dynamac Corporation Georgeann Morekas 2275 Research Blvd. 
Suite 300 
Rockville, MD 20850 

301/417-6083 gmorekas@dynamac.com 
 

Dynamac Corporation Ted Tarr 2275 Research Blvd. 
Suite 300 
Rockville, MD 20850 

301/417-6012 ttarr@dynamac.com 

EG&G Technical Services Inc. Jefferson Neff 3604 Collins Ferry Rd. 
Suite 200 
Morgantown, WV 26505 

304/599-5941 jneff@egginc.com 
 

EG&G Technical Services Inc. Jack Kasiski 45655 Progress Rd. 
Suite 1C 

757/858-4859 jkasiski@egginc.com 
 



Norfolk, VA 23502 
FNS (A Verizon Company) Jody Naleppa 1300 North 17th St.  

Suite 1200 
Arlington, VA 22209 

703/284-8154 Jody.naleppa@verizon.com 
 

FNS (A Verizon Company) Christian Smith 1300 North 17th St.  
Suite 1200 
Arlington, VA 22209 

703/286-4618 chrissmith.100@cox.net 
 

Framatome ANP, Inc. Harold W. Massie, Jr. 3315 Old Forest 
P.O. Box 10935 
Lynchburg, VA 24501 

434/832-2618 Harold.Massie@framatome-anp.com 
 

Global Crossing 
 

Willie R. Brown 12010 Sunset Hills Rd. 
Reston, VA 20191 

703/464-3353 Willie.Browne@globalcrossing.com 
 

HME Inc. Henry T. Perry 109-B Jefferson Ave 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 

865/806-1615 hm_enterprises@mindspring.com 
 

Jupiter Clifford F. Poor 2730 University Blvd. W. 
Suite 300 Westfield North 
Wheaton, MD 20902 

301/946-8088 cliff_poor@jupitercorp.com 
 

LB&B Associates, Inc. Frederick Franz 9891 Broken Land Parkway 
Suite 400 
Columbia, MD 21046 

301/596-2440 rfranz@lbbassociates.com 
 

Mardun Ventures, Inc. William Dunlap 3120 Annandale Drive 
Presto, PA 15142 

412/276-1854 bdunlap@supportsolutionsinc.com 
 

Mardun Ventures, Inc. Kevin Bernarding 3120 Annandale Drive 
Presto, PA 15142 

412/276-1854  
 

Midewest Research Institute Jerry L. Bellows 1617 Cole Blvd  
Golden, CO., 80401 

303/275-3093 Jerry_bellows@nrel.gov 
 

MSE Technology Applications Daniel M. Battleson 227 Gateway Dr. 
Suite 113 B 
Aiken, SC 29803 

803/652-2000 dan.battleson@mse-ta.com 
 

Navarro Research and 
Engineering Inc. 

Ryan Adams 669 Emory Valley Rd. 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 

865/220-9650 adams@navarro-inc.com 
 

NCI Information Systems 
 

Gregory Lyons 11790 Plaza America Dr. 
Reston, VA 20190 

703/707-6723 Glyons@nicinc.com 
 

NCI Information Systems 
 

Eric E. Kamenitzer 1077 Park Place 
Smithfield, VA 23430 

757/268-1195 Ekamenitzer@nciinc.com 
 

Network Appliance Federal 
Systems Inc. 
 

John N. Corlett 8405 Greensboro Dr. 
Suite 1000 
McLean, VA 22102 

703/298-8585 Corlett@netapp.com 
 

Olympus Building Services Anthony C. Hipple 244 S. Main St. 215/862-5066 Anthony.Hipple@obsil.com 



New Hope, PA 18938  
Olympus Building Services Susan Beal 244 S. Main St, 

New Hope, PA 18938 
215/862-5066 Susan.Beal@obsil.com 

 
Parson, Brinckerhoff, Quade & 
Douglas 

Yvonne H. Faust 6161 Kempsville Circle 
Suite 110 
Norfolk, VA, 23502 

757/466-9673 Faust@pbworld.com 
 

Parsons Willie Clark 1133 Fifteenth St. 
Washington, DC 20005 

202/775-3386 Willie.clark@parsons.com 
 

Parsons Karen Kimball 1133 Fifteenth St. 
Washington, DC 20005 

202/775-3386 Karen.Kimball@parsons.com 
 

Parsons Kenneth Olsen 1133 Fifteenth St. 
Washington, DC 20005 

202/775-3386 Kenolsen7@aol.com 

Raytheon Charles B. Daniels 130 Research Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666 

757/224-4007 c.b.daniels@larc.nasa.gov 
 

Raytheon Tracy L. Langlois 130 Research Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666 

757/224-4030 t.l.langlois@larc.nasa.gov 
 

RD Consulting, LLC 
 

Ralph DeSimone Jr. 11 Gordon Dr.  
Poquoson, VA 23662 

757/869-8820 rdconsultingllc@aol.com 

Riverside Consulting Group Inc. K. Anne Street 3101 Waterside Lane 
Alexandria, VA 22309 

703/360-9785 streeta@att.net 
 

Shaw Pittman LLP John H. O’Neill Jr. 2300 N. Street, N.W  
Washington, DC 20037 

202/663-8148 John.o’neill@shawpittman.com 
 

Shaw Pittman LLP Charles H. Peterson 2300 N. Street, N.W  
Washington, DC 20037 

202/663-8083 Charles.peterson@shawpittman.com 
 

Shaw Pittman LLP Paul A. Gaukler 2300 N. Street, N.W  
Washington, DC 20037 

202/663-8304 Paul.gaulkler@shawpittman.com 
 

Shaw Pittman LLP George Borovas 2300 N. Street, N.W  
Washington, DC 20037 

202/663-8471 George.borovas@shawpittman.com 
 

Shaw Pittman LLP David S. Barnett 2300 N. Street, N.W  
Washington, DC 20037 

202/663-8429 Sean.barnett@shawpittman.com 
 

Shaw Pittman LLP Robert B. Haemer 2300 N. Street, N.W  
Washington, DC 20037 

202/663-9086 Robert.haemer@shawpittman.com 
 

Southeast Universities Research 
Association Inc. 
 

Elizabeth L. Lawson 1201 New York Ave., NW 
Suite 430 
Washington, DC 20005 

202/408-7872 elawson@sura.org 
 

Southeast Universities Research 
Association Inc. 
 

Grace M. Plummer 1201 New York Ave., NW 
Suite 430 
Washington, DC 20005 

202/408-7872 gplummer@sura.org 
 

Southeast Universities Research Gregory D. Kubiak 1201 New York Ave., NW 202/408-7872 kubiak@sura.org 



Association Inc. 
 

Suite 430 
Washington, DC 20005 

 

Southeast Universities Research 
Association Inc. 
 

Jerry P. Draayer 1201 New York Ave., NW 
Suite 430 
Washington, DC 20005 

202/408-7872 draayer@sura.org 
 

Southeast Universities Research 
Association Inc. 
 

Matthew R. Thomas 1201 New York Ave., NW 
Suite 430 
Washington, DC 20005DC 

202/408-7872 mthomas@sura.org 
 

Southeast Universities Research 
Association Inc. 
 

Peter M. Bjonerud 1201 New York Ave., NW 
Suite 430 
Washington, DC 20005 

202/408-7872 bjonerud@sura.org 
 

The S.M. Stoller Corporation Francis Douglas 6008 Waterman Dr. 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 

540/710-5381 fdougleas@stoller.com 
 

Venture Dynamics Repair Co. 
Inc. 

George Haley 1040 West 38th St. 
Norfolk, VA 23508 

757/423-5452 ghaley@venture-dynamics.net 
 

Venture Dynamics Repair Co. 
Inc. 

Manning Orgeron 1040 West 38th St. 
Norfolk, VA 23508 

757/423-5452 morgeron@venture-dynamics.net 
 

Wackenhut Services, Inc. Paul Jacobs 7121 Fairway Dr. 
Suite 301  
Palm Beach, FL 33418 

561/472-3609  
 

Wackenhut Services, Inc. Wayne St. Amand 7121 Fairway Dr. 
Suite 301  
Palm Beach, FL 33418 

561/472-3629  
 

WASTREN Inc. 
 

Timothy K. Campbell 1401 N. 1st St. 
Grand Junction, CO 81501 

970/256-1134 Tim.campbell@wastren.com 
 

WASTREN Inc. Brenda J. Mikkola 2103 Woodside Executive 
Court 
Aiken, SC 29830 

803/644-0070 brenda.mikkola@wastren.com 
 
 
 

 
 


